2023 Varsity Baseball Schedule

Date Location Opponent Start Time

Friday, February 10 Away Livermore (Scrimmage) 3:30
Monday, February 13 HOME Dublin (Scrimmage) 3:30
Friday, February 17 Away Freedom 3:30
Wednesday, February 22 HOME Dougherty Valley 3:30
Friday, February 24 HOME Liberty 5:00
Tuesday, February 28 Away Antioch 3:30
Friday, March 3 HOME Foothill 6:00
Tuesday, March 7 HOME Monte Vista 3:30
Friday, March 10 Away San Leandro 3:30
Wednesday, March 15 HOME Pittsburg 4:00
Friday, March 17 HOME Clayton Valley 7:00
Wednesday, March 22 Away Kennedy 4:00
Friday, March 24 HOME Kennedy 7:00
Wednesday, March 29 HOME Moreau 4:00
Friday, March 31 Away Moreau 4:00
Tuesday, April 4 HOME Newark Memorial 4:00
Thursday, April 6 Away Newark Memorial 4:00
Monday, April 10 HOME Castro Valley 4:00
Wednesday, April 19 Away Washington 4:00
Friday, April 21 HOME Washington 7:00
Tuesday, April 25 HOME Irvington 4:00

Wednesday, April 26 Away Irvington 4:00 .
Wednesday, May 3 Away Mission San Jose 4:00
Friday, May 5 HOME Mission San Jose 7:00
Wefslisigf‘l’(”g'h?)' =0 HOME American 7:00
Friday, May 12 Away American 4:00

Varsity Head Coach: Aeryk Hernal;;dez Coach: Cedric Higgins Principal: Ron Polk
Coach: Manny Gomez Coach: Mitch Banuelos Athletic Director: Eli Bagaoisan

Coach: Cesar Jimenez Coach: Patrick Hirayama Mascot: Colt



